LAB BENCHES
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
The Lab Benches shown below are modular by design to provide you with nearly any configuration
you need for your lab or assembly area.  Refer to the following “specifier” pages to detail your lay-
out.
Bench components combine to create a versatile, easy to install system.
Tubular steel support frame is included with all worksurfaces and shelves.
Supports heavy loads and allows additional worksurfaces to be added between existing benches.

ESD Shelf Risers feature dielectric insulation.  A grounding kit is pro-
vided.
ORDERING GUIDELINES:
48”, 60” or 72” width workstations ...specify (2) risers.
84” or 96” width workstations ...specify (3) risers
Corner Units...specify (1) riser.
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PART # AMPS WT
Non-Powered 15” 30700 N/A 7
 20” 307901 N/A 9
4-Outlets 15” 307902 15  9
 15” 307904 20 9
 20” 307903 15 11
 20 307905 20 11
ESD Shelf Risers
SHELF RISERS
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PART # AMPS WT
4-Outlets 15” 307902E 15 9
  307904E 20 9
 20” 307903E 15 11
  307905E 20 11
12-Outlets / Left side 20” 307625LE 15 13
  307626LE 20 13
12-Outlets/ Right side 20” 307625LE 15 13
  307626RE 20 13
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
LAB BENCH SPECIFIER
FOOTRESTS
Adjustable steel footrests are painted black.  If footrest calculations
are less than 25”, no footrest is available.  A grounding kit is pro-
vided with all ESD footrests.
FOOTREST
LENGTH
STANDARD ESD WEIGHT
25” - 31-7/8” 308026 308026E 8
32” - 41-7/8” 308032 308032E 10
42” - 53-7/8” 308042 308042E 12
54” - 65-7/8” 308054 308054E 14
66” - 78” 308067 308067E 16
HOW TO SPECIFY FOOTREST:
1. Determine footrest length by calculating available
space  between pedestals.
2. Determine product number by cross-referencing
footrest length in table.
Examples:
Left Footrest:
48” - (4” + 15”) = 29” length
Specify footrest 308026 or 308026E
Right Footrest:
72” - 29-1/8” = 42-7/8” length
Specify footrest 308042 or 308042E
Left Footrest:
(96” div. by 2) - (15” + 1/2 of 4”) = 31” length
Specify footrest 308026 or 308026E
Right Footrest:
(96” div. by 2) - (15” + 1/2 of 4”) = 31” length
Specify footrest 308026 or 308026E
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
LAB BENCH SPECIFIER
LIGHTING, MAGNIFIERS & ESD GROUNDING ITEMS
MAGNIFIER LIGHTS
Refer to catalog page on Lighting and Magnifiers for additional
lighting and magnifier options.
Light / Magnifier shown on left utilizes a large 5” diameter, 3-
diopter double convex precision ground lens which produces
distortion-free magnification under bright fluorescent illumination.
The steel arm offers a 42” reach and 3-way adjustment.
Color: Black.
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PART # WEIGHT
22” 7” 2” 980190K 8
36” 7” 2” 980191K 9
48” 7” 2” 980192K 10
PRODUCT NUMBER WEIGHT
980194 9